23. Schwimmen um den "GWV Dompfaff-Pokal"

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 19

4 x 50 m Freististaffel Mixed

Lauf 1

. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft

ONOUVTRAWN =
e e el = =

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda
TV Dillenburg

SV Gelnhausen 1924

SV Halle (Saale)

DSW 1912 Darmstadt
Aqua Berlin

SC Delphin Lubeck 1960
Meininger Schwimmverein

01:55,00
01:48,00
01:46,00
01:42,99
01:44,00
01:47,50
01:52,00
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